
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo United (5) at Devils Lake (0)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Thursday, January 10, 2019

501 16th Street NW
Devils Lake, North Dakota 

Arena: Burdick Arena  Time: 7:00 PM - 8:41PM
Official Scorer:  Amanda Klemetsrud  Attendance: 
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Devils Lake
Rob McIvor  Coaches

 Starters
01 Molly Black    So  G
06 Hannah Barendt    Jr  D
20 Haylee Carlson    Jr  D
17 Abbey Reule    8t  F
15 Kaylie Klemetsrud    Jr  F
07 Elle Black    Jr  F

West Fargo United
Pat Johnson

 Starters
01 Brooklyn Myrvik    Sr  G
13 Jocelyn Hareland    Jr  D
21 Erin Nowacki    8t  D
09 Madison Schoenberg    Jr  F
16 Kaycee Herring    Sr  F
08 Madison Hjelden    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Keiarra Durbin    Sr  F
04 Madisyn White    So  F
05 Vivianna Kraft    Fr  D
09 Hannah Houle    So  F
10 Skye Herman    Jr  F
12 Nora Braathen    So  F
14 Gia Smith-Grant    8t  F
16 Ashlyn Abrahamson    7t  F
18 Aylin Mazennauer    So  F
19 Mykenzie Orrock    Fr  D
35 Jaylee Anderson    8th  G

07 Sara Hammami    Sr  F
10 Kaylee Anthony    Fr  F
11 Kate Anderson    Sr  F
12 Layla Aune    8t  D
14 Morgan Bents    Fr  F
17 Quinn Nowacki    Sr  D
18 Payton Hareland    Fr  F
19 Emily Fuchs    So  F
30 Madelyn Buchert    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

WFU

 Shots on Goal

DL

WFU

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

WFU

 8 

 11 

 0 

 1 

 15 

 13 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 17 

 0 

 3 

 31 

 41 

 0 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

WFU

 4 8:00 3 5:06  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 4 4:22  2  0  0 

DL- 01 Molly Black  

DL- 35 Jaylee Anderson   

WFU- 01 Brooklyn Myrvik  

WFU- 30 Madelyn Buchert  

3 51:00 11 10 13 12 17 14  41  36

3 51:00 8 8 15 15 8 8  31  31

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Damen Brakke
(Ref) Alex Howat
(Ref) Kal Triplett

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  WFU 09 Madison Schoenberg  1:47  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:47 WFU ES 09 M.  Schoenberg 16 Kaycee Herring 21 Erin Nowacki
2 1:18 WFU ES 18 Payton Hareland 14 Morgan Bents

DL 15 Kaylie Klemetsrud Interference (2) 2 3:45
WFU 10 Kaylee Anthony Slashing (2) 2 9:52
DL 07 Elle Black Hooking (2) 3 0:27

3 0:34 WFU PP 16 Kaycee Herring 08 Madison Hjelden 21 Madelyn Buchert
DL 17 Abbey Reule Slashing (2) 3 4:21

WFU 14 Morgan Bents Holding (2) 3 7:06
WFU 21 Erin Nowacki Hooking (2) 3 8:12

3 11:43 WFU ES 08 Madison Hjelden 9 Madison Schoenberg 13 Jocelyn Hareland 
DL 05 Vivianna Kraft Cross Checking (2) 3 16:36

3 16:51 WFU PP 18 Payton Hareland 09 M.  Schoenberg 14 Morgan Bents

 End of Game


